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Observations were drawn from Cerberus {station 086361}

3pm9amMax wind gust
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Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1017.124SSW6517.81017.313S7016.713:0539SW019.412.8Th1
1013.811E3925.51017.49ESE6817.519:3131ENE027.58.5Fr2
1008.013SW5923.51010.92W6820.018:0935SW029.615.0Sa3
1013.419SSW6418.51013.313SW7717.417:2735SW019.716.0Su4
1015.219SSW6218.11015.79S6516.913:4633SW019.612.2Mo5
1015.313SSW5622.81016.27NE6918.012:4524S025.49.2Tu6
1008.522NW1240.61011.97NE5824.209:0748N041.613.8We7
1012.717S3924.21010.513S4924.808:5244SSW026.020.2Th8
996.122NNW1241.71003.39NNE7520.214:0657NNW1.242.315.0Fr9

1006.826WSW4222.71005.120WNW5017.206:1663W1.424.016.0Sa10
1020.719SSW4517.41019.219SSW5815.214:2635S0.218.613.7Su11
1015.419SW5620.11018.69ESE5516.615:4433SW022.411.6Mo12
1013.317S7019.21014.111SSE7718.015:4535S020.615.0Tu13
1009.720SE4923.91012.017SE7219.013:3343SE024.816.0We14
1007.520ESE6321.31007.517SE8218.912:1450SE025.318.5Th15
1014.028ESE4522.81013.424ESE7518.315:3356ESE023.417.0Fr16
1014.031E4823.31016.120E6419.216:0663E024.316.4Sa17
1013.328ENE3526.11015.728E5520.009:2059E027.116.6Su18
1010.57E3727.21013.719NE5420.2016.7Mo19

Statistics for the first 19 days of January 2026
1011.9194724.01013.3146518.925.614.7Mean
996.17E1217.41003.32W4915.218.68.5Lowest

1020.731E7041.71019.228E8224.863#1.442.320.2Highest
2.8Total
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